
The Arbuckle Mountain Futurity 2016
4 YEAR OLD OPEN FINALS RESULTS

FEB. 25TH, 2016
NCH

RANK HORSE REG # OWNER NCHA # CITY/STATE RIDER NCHA # SCORE PAYOUT ADV FEE WINN
1 THE REYL MCCOY 5516173 ANDERSON CATTLE COMPANY 40680 VICTORIA, TX TATE BENNETT 62141­02 223.5  $   30,000.00  $    160.00  $   30,1
2 METALLIC TASSA(G,N) 5526093 ATL CUTTING HORSES LLC 41102­1 DENVER, CO LLOYD COX 1040601 221  $   25,000.00  $    160.00  $   25,1
3 CHROMED OUT CAT 5309296 BEECHFORK RANCH 66053­01 WEATHERFORD, TX GEOFFREY SHEEHAN 5707901 220  $   17,144.09  $    160.00  $   17,3
4 METALLIC MISTRESS 5497619 TEXAS HOLYCOW PERF HORSES,LLC 28108 SANTA YNEZ, CA GRANT SETNICKA 57827 220  $   17,144.09  $    160.00  $   17,3
5 ARMANI CAT(N) 5477976 WEST COAST QUARTER HORSES 69667 REDDING, CA MORGAN CROMER 3676401 220  $   17,144.09  $    160.00  $   17,3
6 SHES FULL OF HOPE(N) 5533849 COWAN RANCH INC. 48114 ARDMORE, OK R L CHARTIER II 1392701 217  $   12,335.00  $    160.00  $   12,4
7 MISS ARISTOLCRAT 5504730 ROB & CARRIE TIEMANN 21897 PFLUGERVILLE, TX JONATHAN ROGERS 3999301 217  $   12,335.00  $    160.00  $   12,4
8 AMERICAN SNYPER(N) 5507166 ROSE VALLEY RANCH 44971 WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 4618901 217  $   12,335.00  $    160.00  $   12,4
9 MK CATS KITTY(N) 5515797 SLATE RIVER RANCH 18200 WEATHERFORD, TX JOHN MITCHELL 2725401 217  $   12,335.00  $    160.00  $   12,4

10 ICHIS MY CHOICE 5454080 J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGEMENT LLC 897613 WEATHERFORD, TX GRANT SETNICKA 57827 216  $      7,983.42  $    160.00  $      8,1
11 SMOOTH RUNNIN DUALLY 2218356 TERRI BROWN 3155201 NOCONA, TX CHRIS HANSON 6325401 216  $      7,983.42  $    160.00  $      8,1
12 SMOOTH MOVING PEPTO JULIE & VINCE MCBURNEY 36895 BURBANK, CA GARY GONSALVES 2031101 216  $      7,983.42  $    160.00  $      8,1
13 SAVANNAH BLUE REY 5456146 BEECHFORK RANCH 66053­01 WEATHERFORD, TX GEOFFREY SHEEHAN 5707901 216  $      7,983.42  $    160.00  $      8,1
14 MISS MEOW(N) 5501332 TOMMY MANION INC 51254 AUBREY, TX LLOYD COX 1040601 215  $      5,263.68  $    160.00  $      5,4
15 LOOKING FOR CAVIAR(N) 5459979 MIKE WOOD 27874­01 COMBINE, TX MATT MILLER 4313901 214  $      4,175.79  $    160.00  $      4,3

16/17 HESA MONEY MAKER(G,N) ROGER ANDERSON 332601 HILLSBORO, ND MICHAEL COOPER 4618901 213.5  $      2,543.95  $    160.00  $      2,7
16/17 AMANDAS CD 5532831 CHRIS & TRACY BRENGARD 70910 PARAGOULD, AR MATT MILLER 4313901 213.5  $      2,543.95  $    160.00  $      2,7

18 DUAL REY REY 5460010 ROCKING L CUTTING HORSES 62453­01 BOCA RATON, FL LLOYD COX 1040601 213  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
19 ROCKIN SALLYCAT 5462399 ROCKING P RANCH 74833 FORT WORTH, TX JESSE LENNOX 5692901 213  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
20 MAGNETIK 5482635 MARK SENN 60270­01 AUGUSTA, GA SEAN FLYNN 44518 213  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
21 LION DOWN(G) 5459422 JLC PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC 58139 MARIETTA, OK TJ GOOD 62164 212  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
22 MISTER REY GUN(L,N) 5470841 COWAN SELECT HORSES, LLC 24298 HAVRE, MT ROBBIE BOYCE 236548 211  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
23 DMAC MOVESLIKEJAGGER SUSAN KOSER WEATHERFORD, TX PAUL HANSMA 1483801 211  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
24 HOT CHIC O5(N) ROB & CARRIE TIEMANN PFLUGERVILLE, TX JONATHAN ROGERS 211  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
25 VELVETS REVOLVER(G) 5506611 JAMES & NADINE PAYNE 46976­1 OVERBROOK, OK JAMES PAYNE 4697601 210  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
26 PG HEAVILY ARMED 5452794 BRENDA PIEPER 73428­01 MARIETTA, OK JAMES PAYNE 4697601 209  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
27 CHROME CATILLAC(G) 5455363 ELLEN CARTER 61348 NEW CANAAN, CT BEAU GALYEAN 3691701 207.5  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
28 SMOOTH NU CAT(G) 5468741 BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLC 8303­01 MADILL, OK MATT GAINES 5091001 207  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
29 AUTUMN REY(N) 5516276 FRANK & BONNIE MARTIN 3274 LAS VEGAS, NV GRANT SETNICKA 57827 206  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
30 FIRST SMOOTH DATE 5501035 JOSH & AMY KING 1311­01 BAIRD, TX JOSH KING 1311002 203  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
31 DIS CATS DYNAMITE(N) 5573807 GARY WOOTEN SANTA YNEZ, CA MORGAN CROMER 3676401 193  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
32 CATTY LIL AUTUMN(G,L) 5529141 BILL RASCHEN 48157 SUPHUR SPRINGS, TX PAUL WATERS 40203­01 182  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
33 KATTALYST 5487532 TEN/27 RANCH 90829 DENHAM SPRINGS, LA SEAN FLYNN 44518 180  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
34 ARC REYNIN CATS 5461905 TERRI BROWN 3155201 NOCONA, TX CHRIS HANSON 6325401 180  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
35 MAMAS SMOOTH N SASSY(N) 5518014 JOHN LINDSEY 12667 OLYMPIA, WA PHIL HANSON 14062­01 0  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
36 SMOOTHEE LOU 5481969 JIMMIE MILLER SMITH 2226 GEARY, OK ADAN BANUELOS 3078701 0  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
37 PLATINUM N PEARLZ 5663130 CHRISTINA COX 3325601 MARIETTA, OK JODY GALYEAN 505701 0  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
38 MAGIC METALMAN(G,L) 5492363 ANTONIO BARRIOS 6449501 VALENCIA, SALVADOR CABRAL 5652101 0  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1
39 LOOKIN LIKYA LIKE(G,N) 5454651 KEVIN & SYDNEY KNIGHT 57582 WEATHERFORD, TX TATUM RICE 4105401 0  $      2,000.00  $    160.00  $      2,1

 $ 246,233.32  $ 6,240.00  $ 252,4

ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY 2016
FEB 25TH,2016

4 YEAR OLD OPEN NOVICE RESULTS
RANK HORSE REG # OWNER NCHA # CITY/STATE RIDER NCHA # SCORE PAYOUT

1 METALLIC TASSA(G,N) 5526093 ATL CUTTING HORSES LLC 41102 DENVER, CO LLOYD COX 1040601 221  $     4,625.60 
2 ARMANI CAT(N) 5477976 WEST COAST QUARTER HORSES 69667 REDDING, CA MORGAN CROMER 3676401 220  $     3,700.48 
3 SHES FULL OF HOPE(N) 5533849 COWAN RANCH INC. 48114 ARDMORE, OK R L CHARTIER II 1392701 217  $     2,466.99 
4 AMERICAN SNYPER(N) 5507166 ROSE VALLEY RANCH 44971 WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 4618901 217  $     2,466.99 
5 MK CATS KITTY(N) 5515797 SLATE RIVER RANCH 18200 WEATHERFORD, TX JOHN MITCHELL 2725401 217  $     2,466.99 
6 MISS MEOW(N) 5501332 TOMMY MANION INC 51254 AUBREY, TX LLOYD COX 1040601 215  $     1,618.96 
7 LOOKING FOR CAVIAR(N) 5459979 MIKE WOOD 27874 COMBINE, TX MATT MILLER 4313901 214  $     1,387.68 
8 HESA MONEY MAKER(G,N) ROGER ANDERSON 3326 HILLSBORO, ND MICHAEL COOPER 4618901 213.5  $     1,156.40 
9 MISTER REY GUN(L,N) 5470841 COWAN SELECT HORSES, LLC 24298 HAVRE, MT ROBBIE BOYCE 6156001 211  $         925.12 

10 HOT CHIC O5(N) ROB & CARRIE TIEMANN 21897 PFLUGERVILLE, TX JONATHAN ROGERS 3999301 211  $         925.12 
11 AUTUMN REY(N) 5516276 FRANK & BONNIE MARTIN 3274 LAS VEGAS, NV GRANT SETNICKA 5782701 206  $         693.84 
12 DIS CATS DYNAMITE(N) 5573807 GARY WOOTEN 68279 SANTA YNEZ, CA MORGAN CROMER 3676401 193  $         693.84 

 $   23,128.01 

4 YEAR OLD OPEN LIMITED RESULTS
RANK HORSE REG # OWNER NCHA # CITY/STATE RIDER NCHA # SCORE PAYOUT

1 MISTER REY GUN(L,N) 5470841 COWAN SELECT HORSES, LLC 24298 HAVRE, MT ROBBIE BOYCE 6156001 F­211  $     2,704.80 
2 CATTY LIL AUTUMN(G,L) 5529141 BILL RASCHEN 48157 SUPHUR SPRINGS, TX PAUL WATERS 4020301 F­182  $     2,116.80 
3 MAGIC METALMAN(G,L) 5492363 ANTONIO BARRIOS 64495 VALENCIA, SALVADOR CABRAL 5652101 F­0  $     1,764.00 
4 ARISTOCRATIC STAR(L,N) 5484611 LINCOLN CLIFTON 35784 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK GREG WRIGHT 2582901 431  $     1,293.60 
5 SMARTT CATT(L) 5629001 NORTH STAR RANCH 73177 LA VETA, CO ROWDY LARSON 4632101 429.5  $     1,058.40 
6 EYEZ ON HANNAH(L) 5502900 JOE WES DAVIS JR 18146 NEW FRANKLIN, MO NICK O'DELL 1650501 427.5  $         940.80 
7 SMART THIRD CUT(L) 5498180 THE OVER FORTY RANCH 41750 WICHITA FALLS, TX ROWDY LARSON 4632101 427  $         823.20 
8 CATJUMPEDOVERTHIRD(L,N) 5495401 FILL & VANDEKERKHOVE 74970 LANGLEY, BC, KODY PORTERFIELD 6008901 425.5  $         588.00 
9 SUPERFLY(G,L,N) 5465061 BRETT & SHAYE JOHNSON 20149 HICO, TX HAYDEN UPTON 6057001 424.5
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 $         235.20 
10 MAKE UR MOVE(L) 5500428 JOEY BLANN 8719 HAMPTON, AR CLAY VOLMER 6254401 424.5  $         235.20 

 $   11,760.00 

4 YEAR OLD OPEN GELDING RESULTS
RANK HORSE REG # OWNER NCHA # CITY/STATE RIDER NCHA # SCORE PAYOUT

1 METALLIC TASSA(G,N) 5526093 ATL CUTTING HORSES LLC 41102 DENVER, CO LLOYD COX 1040601 F­221  $     3,371.20 
2 HESA MONEY MAKER(G,N) ROGER ANDERSON 3326 HILLSBORO, ND MICHAEL COOPER 4618901 F­213.5  $     2,696.96 
3 LION DOWN(G) 5459422 JLC PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC 58139 MARIETTA, OK TJ GOOD 6216401 F­212  $     2,359.84 
4 VELVETS REVOLVER(G) 5506611 JAMES & NADINE PAYNE 46976 OVERBROOK, OK JAMES PAYNE 4697601 F­210  $     1,854.16 
5 CHROME CATILLAC(G) 5455363 ELLEN CARTER 61348 NEW CANAAN, CT BEAU GALYEAN 3691701 F­207.5  $     1,517.04 
6 SMOOTH NU CAT(G) 5468741 BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLC 8303 MADILL, OK MATT GAINES 5091001 F­207  $     1,348.48 
7 CATTY LIL AUTUMN(G,L) 5529141 BILL RASCHEN 48157 SUPHUR SPRINGS, TX PAUL WATERS 4020301 F­182  $     1,179.92 
8 MAGIC METALMAN(G,L) 5492363 ANTONIO BARRIOS 64495 VALENCIA, SALVADOR CABRAL 5652101 F­0  $         927.08 
9 LOOKIN LIKYA LIKE(G,N) 5454651 KEVIN & SYDNEY KNIGHT 57582 WEATHERFORD, TX TATUM RICE 4105401 F­0  $         927.08 

10 BARBIES BLUE CAT(G)(N) 5598296 ROBBIE THIGPEN 53915 CHILTON, TX GRANT SETNICKA 5782701 430.5  $         674.24 
 $   16,856.00 
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